
 

 

Stellenbosch University 

Wellbeing Ambassadors 

 

Faculty of Law 
Karin Wiss Faculty Manager Faculty of Law karinwiss@sun.ac.za 

Dr Bradley Greenhalgh Legal Education 
Coordinator 

Faculty of Law bradleyg@sun.ac.za 

Faculty of Engineering 
Francis Layman Administrative Officer Chemical Engineering flayman@sun.ac.za 

 
Alet Muller Administrative Officer Civil Engineering civil@sun.ac.za 

Faculty of Medicine and Health Sciences 
Rubeshan Nayager Unit Manager Faculty of Medicine and 

Health Sciences 
rubeshann@sun.ac.za 

 
Funeka Mzamo Administrative Officer 

 
Faculty of Medicine and 

Health Sciences 
funekam@sun.ac.za 

 

Hazel Dryding Administrative Officer Anaesthesiology and 
Critical Care 

hdryding@sun.ac.za 

Nadeema Williams Administrative Officer Anaesthesiology and 
Critical Care 

nadeemaw@sun.ac.za 

Nadia Boezak 
 

Personal Assistant Faculty of Medicine and 
Health Sciences 

nadia1@sun.ac.za 
 

Kholofelo Morodi  Faculty of Medicine and 
Health Sciences 

morodi@sun.ac.za 
 

Lindi Deck Administrative Officer Faculty of Medicine and 
Health Sciences 

lmdeck@sun.ac.za 
 

Sian Hemmings Associate Professor Psychiatry smjh@sun.ac.za 
Cassandra Carels Global Collaboration & 

Capacity Strengthening 
Centre Coordinator 

Psychiatry 
 

cassandrac2023@sun.ac.za 
 

Patricia van Zyl Administrative Officer Psychiatry pvz@sun.ac.za 
Talia Ramedies Administrative Officer Psychiatry taliar@sun.ac.za 

Lezel Fisher Business Management 
Coordinator 

Faculty of Medicine and 
Health Sciences 

lezel@sun.ac.za 
 

Georgina Spies Senior Researcher Psychiatry ggiocos@sun.ac.za 
Maaike Eken Postdoctoral Fellow  Faculty of Medicine and 

Health Sciences 
meken@sun.ac.za 

 
Sharain Suliman Senior Researcher Psychiatry sharain@sun.ac.za 

Faculty of Economic and Management Sciences 



Tshepo Mothiba Manager: Transformation Faculty of Economic and 
Management Sciences 

tamothiba@sun.ac.za 
 

Ilse Frans Student Affairs Officer Faculty of Economic and 
Management Sciences 

ilfrans@sun.ac.za 
 

Nadine Christians Communication Manager Centre for Sustainability 
Transitions 

nchristians@sun.ac.za   
 

Faculty of Science 
Sharon Fortuin Departmental Officer Applied Mathematics sharonfortuin@sun.ac.za 

Retha Heymann Lecturer Mathematics rheymann@sun.ac.za 
School for Data Science and Computational Thinking 

Latashe Poole Administrative Officer  School for Data Science 
and Computational 

Thinking 

latashep@sun.ac.za 
 

RC: Social Impact, Transformation & Personnel 
Natasha Coltman Administrative Officer Stellenbosch University 

Museum 
ncoltman@sun.ac.za 

 
Susan Crumpton Project Manager Campus Health Service scrumpton@sun.ac.za 
Nicole Thomas HR Practitioner HR njthomas@sun.ac.za 

Chanel Klink HR Practitioner HR chanelk@sun.ac.za 
RC: Operations & Finance 

Marzhaun van den Berg 
 

Financial Officer: 
Corporate Funds 

Centre for Undergraduate 
Bursaries and Loans 

marzhaunvdb@sun.ac.za 
 

Lungako Mweli Maties Sport Manager: 
Student-athlete Support 

Maties Sport lmweli@sun.ac.za 
 

Sean Surmon  Director Maties Sport surmon@sun.ac.za 
Lianne Keiller Manager: Information 

Technology (Learning 
Technology Systems) 

IT lkeiller@sun.ac.za 
 

Karla Coombe-Davis IT Institutional Software 
Solutions 

IT kcd@sun.ac.za 
 

RC: Learning & Teaching 
Liezl Williams Administrative Officer Centre for Teaching and 

Learning 
williamsl@sun.ac.za 

 
Audrey Poole Personal Assistant  Student Affairs audreyp@sun.ac.za 
Gershwin Fritz Administrative Officer Centre for Student 

Leadership 
gfritz@sun.ac.za 

 
Adrian Paulse Administrative Officer Equality Unit apaulse@sun.ac.za 
Larona Matee Case Officer Equality Unit matee@sun.ac.za 
Luigia Nicholas Coordinator: Marketing 

and Training 
Disability Unit luigian@sun.ac.za 

Registrar’s Division  
Norman Mabunda Student Administration Registrar’s Division nmabunda@sun.ac.za 
Hameedah Parker Legal Services Registrar’s Division hameedah@sun.ac.za 
Wanda de Jager Student Administration Registrar’s Division wandadj@sun.ac.za 

RC: Research, Innovation and Postgraduate Studies 
Rachel Janse van Rensburg    Head: Metadata 

Management 
Library racheljvr@sun.ac.za 

Jeremiah Pietersen    Manager: Learning and 
Training 

Library jeremiahp@sun.ac.za 



Fadwha Patel  Administrative Officer Research Development fadwha@sun.ac.za 
Ridha Groenewald Administrative Officer Research Development rggroenewald@sun.ac.za 

RC: Strategy, Global and Corporate Affairs 
Michelle Masango-Plato  Administrative Officer Global Education 

Programme 
msm@sun.ac.za 

 

 


